
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
187 
67 
8 

91 
81 
93 
64 
16 

117 
26 
12 
30 

205 
130 
13 
49 
4 

275 
82 

787 
113 
62 

Class 
SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SS 

SS EST 

SS EST 

SS 

SBK 

SBK EST 

SBK 

SS 

SS EST 

SBK EST 

SS EST 

SBK EST  

SBK EST 

SBK EST 

Name 
Leandro Pardini 
Luis Roberto N. Zuliani 
Luis Armando Boechat 
Marcelo Augusto Oliveira 
Everton Costa 
Denis Manfredini 
Sergio Silva "Serginho" 
Vinicius Zancheta  
Franco Pandolfino 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Fabricio Vasques 
Luiz Imparato 
Christian Simonit "Gringo" 
Edson Fucinho 
Felipe Bittencourt 
Walter Becker JR 
Paulo Joe King 
Luciano Bueno 
Rogerio de Oliveira 
Wilson Picoloto 
Marco Theodoro 
Adelino Navarro 

Laps 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
5 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
1:47.461 
1:48.831 
1:50.085 
1:50.536 
1:51.063 
1:51.396 
1:51.983 
1:52.052 
1:52.123 
1:52.335 
1:52.823 
1:53.026 
1:53.412 
1:53.428 
1:53.671 
1:53.767 
1:55.424 
1:55.959 
1:56.713 
1:58.195 
1:58.685 
2:00.682 

Diff 

1.370 
2.624 
3.075 
3.602 
3.935 
4.522 
4.591 
4.662 
4.874 
5.362 
5.565 
5.951 
5.967 
6.210 
6.306 
7.963 
8.498 
9.252 

10.734 
11.224 
13.221 

Gap 

1.370 
1.254 
0.451 
0.527 
0.333 
0.587 
0.069 
0.071 
0.212 
0.488 
0.203 
0.386 
0.016 
0.243 
0.096 
1.657 
0.535 
0.754 
1.482 
0.490 
1.997 

In Lap 
3 
6 
7 
7 
8 
5 
4 
3 
6 
6 
7 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
6 
1 
4 
2 
6 
8 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati 1299 Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Famiglia Pardini 

Motonil Motors 

Quick Motors 

Dezeró Racing 

Motonil Motors 

Dezeró Racing 

Quick Motors 

PSBK 

RXP Team 

Racer X 

Quick Motors  

Cerciari Racing 

RXP Team 

PSBK 

PCM/PRT 

Boi Racing 

DOG Race 

Dezeró Racing 

PSBK 

DOG Race 

Quick Motors 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/10/2020 13:03:59 
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   4a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperBike / SuperSport Escola 

2o Classificatório - Escola 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:44:34 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

17/10/2020 12:28 
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